THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

February 22, 2018

ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP, LLC

5600 Beach Blvd.

Buena Park, CA 90622-5940 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following products (List K) distributed under the Nutrilite brand name, manufactured by ACCESS
BUSINESS GROUP, LLC and specially labeled for the Thailand Market, are Halal and suitable for consumption by Muslims. It

Document No.: ACC. 1372.M. 180043. US
List K: THAILAND
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is certified that the Capsules and Softgels products are made with certified Halal Bovine gelatin.

Bar Code

10-0193-TH
10-1135-TH
10-1156-TH
10-2179-TH
10-2188-TH
10-2567-TH
10-2578-TH
10-2634-TH
10-2735-TH
10-2736-TH
10-2992-TH
10-3049-TH
10-4402-TH
11-0415-TH
11-7147-TH
A-4205-TH
10-9745-TH
A-5923-TH
A-5924-TH
A-5933-TH
A-5985-TH
A-8005-TH

Product Name
Calow
Primrose Plus
CoQ10 Plus

Chewable Concentrated Fruits and Vegetables

Les- Terol

CLA 500 derived from Safflower Qil
Green Tea Protein

Double X

Clear Complex

Fiber Powder

Concentrated Fruits and Vegetables
Double X Refill

Chewable Fiber Blend

All Plant Protein

Cal Mag D

Natural B

Bio C Plus

Garlic

Spinach Plus

Fish Oil Capsule

Siberian Ginseng and Ginkgo Biloba
Ginkgo Plus

Pack Size
90 Tablets
120 Softgels
60 Capsules
30 Tablets/75cc Bottle
60 Softgels
180 Softgels
450 g

186 Tablets
180 Tablets
135 g/pouch x 30 pouches
60 Tablets
372 Tablets
60 Tablets
450 g

250 Tablets
100 Tablets
60 Tablets
150 Tablets
120 Tablets
90 Softgels
100 Tablets
100 Softgels

This certificate is valid until February 28, 2019 and subject to renewal at that time.
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ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP, LLC
5600 Beach Blvd.
Buena Park, CA 90622-5940 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following products (List K) distributed under the Nutrilite brand name, manufactured by ACCESS
BUSINESS GROUP, LLC and specially labeled for the Thailand Market, are Halal and suitable for consumption by Muslims. It is
certified that the Capsules and Softgels products are made with certified Halal Bovine gelatin.

Bar Code Product Name Pack Size
10-4144-TH I-Blend Plus Lutein 62 Tablets/60cc bottle
11-7947-TH Body Key by Nutrilite™ Meal Replacement Shake Coffee Flavor 30g/pouch
11-7946-TH Body Key by Nutrilite™ Meal Replacement Shake Chocolate Flavor 30.5g/pouch
11-7945-TH Body Key by Nutrilite™ Meal Replacement Shake Vanilla Flavor 29¢/pouch
11-6459-TH Glucosamine Capsule 120 Capsules
11-7580-TH Children’s Protein Powder Chocolate Flavor — Global 5009

A-4445-TH Lecithin E 110 Tablets (190cc)
11-9883-TH Ostkeeper 90 Tablets
11-7085-TH Green-T Plus 60 Tablets
10-0325-TH Protein Berry Flavor 500 g

11-7580-TH Protein Chocolate Flavor 500 g

11-8893-TH Phytopowder Acerola-Z (Beverage Crystal Cherry Flavor) 360 g

11-8896-TH Phytopowder Acerola-Z (Beverage Crystal Cherry Flavor) 8g/stick x 20 Sticks
11-8892-TH Phytopowder Lemon-B (Beverage Crystal Lemon Flavor) 360 g

11-8895-TH Phytopowder Lemon-B (Beverage Crystal Lemon Flavor) 8g/stick x 20 Sticks
11-8891-TH Phytopowder Orange-M 360 g

11-8894-TH Phytopowder Orange-M 8g/stick x 20 Sticks

This certificate is valid until February 28, 2019 and subject to ren?wal at that time.
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