

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

February 22, 2018

Document No.: ACC. 1372.M. 180043. US List K: THAILAND Page 1 of 2

ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP, LLC 5600 Beach Blvd. Buena Park, CA 90622-5940 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following products (List K) distributed under the **Nutrilite** brand name, manufactured by **ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP, LLC** and specially labeled for the Thailand Market, are **Halal** and suitable for consumption by Muslims. It is certified that the Capsules and Softgels products are made with certified **Halal** Bovine gelatin.

Bar Code	Product Name	Pack Size
10-0193-TH	Calow	90 Tablets
10-1135-TH	Primrose Plus	120 Softgels
10-1156-TH	CoQ10 Plus	60 Capsules
10-2179-ТН	Chewable Concentrated Fruits and Vegetables	30 Tablets/75cc Bottle
10-2188-TH	Les- Terol	60 Softgels
10-2567-TH	CLA 500 derived from Safflower Oil	180 Softgels
10-2578-TH	Green Tea Protein	450 g
10-2634-TH	Double X	186 Tablets
10-2735-TH	Clear Complex	180 Tablets
10-2736-TH	Fiber Powder	135 g/pouch x 30 pouches
10-2992-TH	Concentrated Fruits and Vegetables	60 Tablets
10-3049-TH	Double X Refill	372 Tablets
10-4402-TH	Chewable Fiber Blend	60 Tablets
11-0415-TH	All Plant Protein	450 g
11-7147-TH	Cal Mag D	250 Tablets
A-4205-TH	Natural B	100 Tablets
10-9745-TH	Bio C Plus	60 Tablets
A-5923-TH	Garlic	150 Tablets
A-5924-TH	Spinach Plus	120 Tablets
A-5933-TH	Fish Oil Capsule	90 Softgels
A-5985-TH	Siberian Ginseng and Ginkgo Biloba	100 Tablets
A-8005-TH	Ginkgo Plus	100 Softgels

This certificate is valid until February 28, 2019 and subject to renewal at that time.

Mahanma Minin Chau

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

February 22, 2018

Document No.: ACC. 1372.M. 180043. US List K: THAILAND Page 2 of 2

ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP, LLC 5600 Beach Blvd. Buena Park, CA 90622-5940 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following products (List K) distributed under the Nutrilite brand name, manufactured by ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP, LLC and specially labeled for the Thailand Market, are Halal and suitable for consumption by Muslims. It is certified that the Capsules and Softgels products are made with certified Halal Bovine gelatin.

Bar Code	Product Name	Pack Size
10-4144-TH	I-Blend Plus Lutein	62 Tablets/60cc bottle
11-7947-TH	Body Key by Nutrilite [™] Meal Replacement Shake Coffee Flavor	30g/pouch
11-7946-TH	Body Key by Nutrilite [™] Meal Replacement Shake Chocolate Flavor	30.5g/pouch
11-7945-TH	Body Key by Nutrilite™ Meal Replacement Shake Vanilla Flavor	29g/pouch
11-6459-ТН	Glucosamine Capsule	120 Capsules
11-7580-TH	Children's Protein Powder Chocolate Flavor – Global	500g
A-4445-TH	Lecithin E	110 Tablets (190cc)
11-9883-TH	Ostkeeper	90 Tablets
11-7085-TH	Green-T Plus	60 Tablets
10-0325-TH	Protein Berry Flavor	500 g
11-7580-TH	Protein Chocolate Flavor	500 g
11-8893-TH	Phytopowder Acerola-Z (Beverage Crystal Cherry Flavor)	360 g
11-8896-TH	Phytopowder Acerola-Z (Beverage Crystal Cherry Flavor)	8g/stick x 20 Sticks
11-8892-TH	Phytopowder Lemon-B (Beverage Crystal Lemon Flavor)	360 g
11-8895-TH	Phytopowder Lemon-B (Beverage Crystal Lemon Flavor)	8g/stick x 20 Sticks
11-8891-TH	Phytopowder Orange-M	360 g
11-8894-TH	Phytopowder Orange-M	8g/stick x 20 Sticks

This certificate is valid until February 28, 2019 and subject to renewal at that time.

anona Mon Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.

President

